
ORTIi Cadre 12 Training: Tier 1
Building a Strong Foundation:

Day 1, October 10th, 2023

Time Topic Facilitators

Arrive and Check-In; Coffee & Tea; District Teams Sit
Together

8:30-9:00 Welcome and Introductions Ryan Blasquez

9:00-9:30 Planning for Success: ORTIi Installation Tools Lisa Bates & Rachell Keys

9:30-9:45 Break

9:45-11:00 Standards of Practice for Core Instruction
(Word Reading) All

11:00-11:45 Work Time: Word Recognition

11:45-12:30 Lunch

12:30-1:30 Standards of Practice for Core Instruction
(Language Comprehension) All

1:30-2:00 Work Time: Language Comprehension

2:00-2:10 Special Guest

2:10-2:20 Break

2:20-3:00 ORTIi Installation Matrix Action Planning:
Core Instruction & More

3:00-3:45 Professional Learning and Monitoring of Core Part 1 Beth Ferguson

3:45-4:00 Share out & Wrap up to Day 1

REMINDERS:
● Please silence your cell phone to avoid distractions to the group
● If your conversation can’t wait, please take it outside
The ORTIi Team:

Ryan Blasquez (Director), rblasquez@nwresd.k12.or.us
Lisa Bates, lrbates@nwresd.k12.or.us
Carrie Cowan, ccowan@nwresd.k12.or.us
Beth Ferguson, bferguson@nwresd.k12.or.us
Sharyn Hoffert, shoffert@nwresd.k12.or.us
Rachell Keys, rkeys@nwresd.k12.or.us
Matt Kishlock, mkishlock@nwresd.k12.or.us

Please take a moment to complete this evaluation for Day 1 →

www.oregonrti.org
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ORTIi Cadre 12 Training: Tier 1
Building a Strong Foundation:

Day 2, October 11th, 2023

Time Topic Facilitators

Arrive: Coffee & Tea; District Teams Sit Together

8:00-8:10 Welcome Back Ryan Blasquez

8:10-8:35 Professional Learning and Monitoring of Core Part 2 Carrie Cowan

8:35-9:20
Special Education Eligibility Planning: Procedures and
Implications of RTI for Special Educators

Special Educators Only
Lisa Bates & Ryan Blasquez

8:35-9:20 ORTIi Installation Matrix Action Planning Work Time

9:20-10:00 Introduction to Data-Based Teaming Beth Ferguson

10:00-10:15 Break

10:15-10:45 Tier 1 Assessment - Screening and Mastery Lisa Bates & Sharyn Hoffert

10:45-11:30 ORTIi Installation Action Planning: Assessment & More

11:30-12:15 Lunch

12:15-1:00 Core Review Meetings Overview
Lisa Bates, Carrie Cowan, &
Sharyn Hoffert

1:00-1:15 Break

1:15-1:40
ORTIi Installation Matrix Action Planning:
Core Review Meeting & More

Work Time

1:40-2:00 Sharing of Action Planning Share out

REMINDERS:
● Please silence your cell phone to avoid distractions to the group
● If your conversation can’t wait, please take it outside
The ORTIi Team:

Ryan Blasquez (Director), rblasquez@nwresd.k12.or.us
Lisa Bates, lrbates@nwresd.k12.or.us
Carrie Cowan, ccowan@nwresd.k12.or.us
Beth Ferguson, bferguson@nwresd.k12.or.us
Sharyn Hoffert, shoffert@nwresd.k12.or.us
Rachell Keys, rkeys@nwresd.k12.or.us
Matt Kishlock, mkishlock@nwresd.k12.or.us

Please take a moment to complete this evaluation for Day 2 →
www.oregonrti.org
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